
Rock Acrobatico 12/15 A 1 600198216 BAJARDO MARCO 600198217 LAGOMARSINO LUDOVICA NAIMA ACCADEMY ASD

Rock Acrobatico 12/15 B A 1 600246956 EVANDRI PAOLO LORIS 600246957 STELLA CRYSTAL BLACK STAR R&R ASD

2 600252492 VAGNARELLI MATTIA 600252493 VALLI ALESSIA FREE DANCE A.S.D.

3 600134122 DI SANTO LEONARDO 220357208 MINNUCCI SASHA ANGEL'S ROCK FERMO

4 600188135 PASQUALI MATTEO 600188134 ANDRENACCI ELISA ANGEL'S ROCK FERMO

5 600185732 BACCANELLI MANUEL 220398337 CADDEO GIORGIA G. A.  SIMPATY ROCK

6 600246960 MARANDOLA ERIC 600246961 SANSOLINI KATY BLACK STAR R&R ASD

7 600042242 RESTRERI DANILO 600199974 VECCHIO MARTINA G. A.  SIMPATY ROCK

Rock Acrobatico 16/OL A 1 220289924 CALZA MILO 220411173 RAGONE MARTINA G. A.  SIMPATY ROCK

2 220314191 MOCHI MATTEO 600161258 ZUCCA ELEONORA ANGEL'S ROCK FERMO

3 220314194 GUBBIOTTI ANDREA 600157582 ANDRENACCI SARA ANGEL'S ROCK FERMO

4 600087052 GUBBIOTTI NICOLA 600087054 TOFONI DENISE ANGEL'S ROCK FERMO

Rock Acrobatico 16/OL B 1 600246962 MARANDOLA PATRICK 600266679 CORVARO MARTINA BLACK STAR R&R ASD

2 600107519 CURTI EMANUELE 600107522 CARLETTI GIORGIA LIVING DANCE CLUB

3 600246966 MARANDOLA ANTONY 600246967 JACOPONI CLAUDIA BLACK STAR R&R ASD

4 600266678 RIBERA MARCO 600246963 RENZI AMBRA BLACK STAR R&R ASD

4 600188146 SARDELLINI EDOARDO 600188145 LAURI SARA ANGEL'S ROCK FERMO

6 600247988 AGLIALORO PAOLO 600247989 BOLLINI ROSSELLA G. A.  SIMPATY ROCK

Rock Semi Acrobatico 12/17 AS 1 220289924 CALZA MILO 220411173 RAGONE MARTINA G. A.  SIMPATY ROCK

2 600067533 IANNARELLI DAVIDE 220356979 MORETTI ILARIA A.S.D. NEW ACADEMYC DANCE

3 600087052 GUBBIOTTI NICOLA 600087054 TOFONI DENISE ANGEL'S ROCK FERMO

4 600200594 CORINI DIEGO 600200610 SALGHETTI AZZURRA A.S.D. SENSATION CALIENTE DANCE SCHOOL

5 600185732 BACCANELLI MANUEL 220398337 CADDEO GIORGIA G. A.  SIMPATY ROCK

Rock Tecnico 08/11 B A 1 600238595 CAVAGNIS SAMUELE 600217310 CARMI AURORA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE

2 600245380 RASTELLI GREGORIO 600210891 FALCONI KELLY ANGEL'S ROCK FERMO

3 600130735 MINNUCCI ALEX 600130733 NOVIELLO ANGELA ANGEL'S ROCK FERMO

4 600021027 SCIMENES LUCA 600188133 SICILIANO GERMANA ANGEL'S ROCK FERMO

5 600283737 ANDRZEJ GORLO 600283738 MALAGUTTI ALISSA ARCADIA PROFESSIONE DANZA

6 600252165 STORTINI LORENZO 600188141 PERTICARINI GIORGIA ANGEL'S ROCK FERMO

7 400003480 ORLANDI ALESSANDRO 400003481 ROSSI GIORGIA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D

Rock Tecnico 08/11 C 1 600223599 MORDIVOGLIA SAMUELE 600031659 VERTILLI GENNY FREE DANCE A.S.D.

2 600276242 DI SANTE ALESSANDRO 600246974 EVANDRI GIORGIA BLACK STAR R&R ASD

3 600276113 CICCARELLI FRANCESCO 600238614 SOBRINI MIREA ANGEL'S ROCK FERMO

Rock Tecnico 12/15 A 1 600206785 PARMA MATTEO 600193723 PASTRELLO SILVIA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE

2 600122408 ARCERITO CHRISTIAN 220418688 ZABATINO MARIA WENGY ROCK STYLE

3 600198216 BAJARDO MARCO 600198217 LAGOMARSINO LUDOVICA NAIMA ACCADEMY ASD

4 600152465 REGNANI ALEX 600152466 PRANDI GRETA ARCADIA PROFESSIONE DANZA

5 600108911 PUCCI GIACOMO 600108912 BARTOCCI JASMINE LIVING DANCE CLUB

6 220413042 ANELLI DARIO 600166323 MANZATO CARLOTTA NEW HAPPY DANCE



Rock Tecnico 12/15 B A 1 600238594 SCARPA FILIPPO 600238596 CALLEGARI ALESSIA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE

2 600252492 VAGNARELLI MATTIA 600252493 VALLI ALESSIA FREE DANCE A.S.D.

3 600246956 EVANDRI PAOLO LORIS 600246957 STELLA CRYSTAL BLACK STAR R&R ASD

4 600238622 ACCIARRI MARCO 600252166 DOMI MISHEL ANGEL'S ROCK FERMO

5 400043418 PRIULI MATTIA 600213813 CASTELLARO GIORGIA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE

6 600238593 AMPO FRANCESCO 600238604 ROSA ERIKA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE

7 600134122 DI SANTO LEONARDO 220357208 MINNUCCI SASHA ANGEL'S ROCK FERMO

7 600155610 PETRINI STEFANO 600130741 GIANNI SERENA ANGEL'S ROCK FERMO

9 600188163 GORLO KRZYSZTOF 600152471 OLIVIERO BIANCA ARCADIA PROFESSIONE DANZA

9 600246960 MARANDOLA ERIC 600246961 SANSOLINI KATY BLACK STAR R&R ASD

9 600188135 PASQUALI MATTEO 600188134 ANDRENACCI ELISA ANGEL'S ROCK FERMO

12 600185732 BACCANELLI MANUEL 220398337 CADDEO GIORGIA G. A.  SIMPATY ROCK

Rock Tecnico 12/15 C 1 600282870 CIMADAMORE NICOLÒ 600282871 DIOMEDI REBECCA ANGEL'S ROCK FERMO

2 600248290 ARMIJOS AXEL JAVIER 600135604 PUZZO MELODY SOCIETÀ GINNASTICA RAPALLO

3 600289012 VANTAGGI LEONARDO 600252496 BALDELLI LETIZIA FREE DANCE A.S.D.

4 600246954 BONIFAZI FABIO 600246973 BONIFAZI CHIARA BLACK STAR R&R ASD

Rock Tecnico 16/OL A 1 209061825 FERRARI SIMONE 220296892 BORDONALI CAMILLA A.S.D. NEW ACADEMYC DANCE

2 600213499 PRIULI MANUEL 600193720 CIMAROSTI ERICA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE

3 220223903 LOGIURATO LUCA 220223905 SAGNELLI ILARIA WENGY ROCK STYLE

4 600067533 IANNARELLI DAVIDE 220356979 MORETTI ILARIA A.S.D. NEW ACADEMYC DANCE

5 600155963 PASTRELLO SIMONE 600199154 VIANELLO TANIA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE

6 600215691 PENZO NICOLA 220223995 PENZO ELEONORA WENGY ROCK STYLE

7 220223917 ANGELETTI NICOLA 220283580 AGNESINI GIULIA WENGY ROCK STYLE

8 220384654 FONTANA EDOARDO 220283549 CORBETTA MARTA WENGY ROCK STYLE

9 600200594 CORINI DIEGO 600200610 SALGHETTI AZZURRA A.S.D. SENSATION CALIENTE DANCE SCHOOL

9 220314194 GUBBIOTTI ANDREA 600157582 ANDRENACCI SARA ANGEL'S ROCK FERMO

9 220314191 MOCHI MATTEO 600161258 ZUCCA ELEONORA ANGEL'S ROCK FERMO

12 600207443 CAMPARI CARLOS DANIEL 600152467 BELLUCCI ILARIA ARCADIA PROFESSIONE DANZA

Rock Tecnico 16/OL B A 1 600246962 MARANDOLA PATRICK 600266679 CORVARO MARTINA BLACK STAR R&R ASD

2 600248608 CAPELLI IVAN 600285201 ZANOTTI VIOLA A.S.D. NEW ACADEMYC DANCE

3 600246966 MARANDOLA ANTONY 600246967 JACOPONI CLAUDIA BLACK STAR R&R ASD

4 600266678 RIBERA MARCO 600246963 RENZI AMBRA BLACK STAR R&R ASD

5 600252490 BUZAN VICTOR 600152468 LA FROSCIA GIULIA ARCADIA PROFESSIONE DANZA

6 600238599 VIDAL LUCA 600238600 CATULLO ELENA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE

7 600244160 BINI ALESSANDRO 600200608 LUSSIGNOLI JENNIFER A.S.D. SENSATION CALIENTE DANCE SCHOOL

Rock Tecnico 16/OL C 1 600276240 MIRCOLI ALEX 600276241 ROMANELLI GLORIA BLACK STAR R&R ASD

Boogie Woogie 08/11 B A 1 600141858 MINARDI GIULIO 600141861 COSTANTINO MARTINA DIREZIONE DANZA ASD

2 600238595 CAVAGNIS SAMUELE 600217310 CARMI AURORA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE

3 600222634 ROVEDONI FABIO 600222635 MARTINUCCI ARIANNA STUDIO LAROSA DANCE

4 600192479 REBECCHI FEDERICO 600093218 ZAMBONI ELISA LET'S DANCE C.P.D.

5 600021027 SCIMENES LUCA 600188133 SICILIANO GERMANA ANGEL'S ROCK FERMO

6 600130735 MINNUCCI ALEX 600130733 NOVIELLO ANGELA ANGEL'S ROCK FERMO



7 600154142 SUPRYN DENNIS 600281067 BELLITTERI VIVIANA LET'S DANCE C.P.D.

8 400003480 ORLANDI ALESSANDRO 400003481 ROSSI GIORGIA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D

8 600252165 STORTINI LORENZO 600188141 PERTICARINI GIORGIA ANGEL'S ROCK FERMO

10 600245380 RASTELLI GREGORIO 600210891 FALCONI KELLY ANGEL'S ROCK FERMO

10 400003483 ROSSI DAVIDE 400003486 VALENTIA EMMA ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D

Boogie Woogie 08/11 C 1 600283770 GENCO KEVIN 600283771 GENCO GIADA INTERNATIONAL DANCE

2 600266115 ZILOCCHI ANDREA 600266071 PARIZZI FRANCESCA NEW HAPPY DANCE

3 600289205 DENI ALESSANDRO 600266105 STUCCHI AURORA NEW HAPPY DANCE

4 600223599 MORDIVOGLIA SAMUELE 600031659 VERTILLI GENNY FREE DANCE A.S.D.

Boogie Woogie 08/17 AS 1 220320339 PISANI ANDREA 220320338 D'ERRICO DEBORA BENNY'S BAND

2 600126715 CORSI SIMONE 220413029 SAVINI SOFIA STUDIO LAROSA DANCE

3 220401281 ZILOCCHI LUCA 600126716 CORSI CARLOTTA BENNY'S BAND

4 600142251 D'AMATO LORENZO 220405774 ZARDI LAURA CLUB THE STARS

5 600234889 D'AMATO FILIPPO 600234890 NERI FEDERICA CLUB THE STARS

6 600153057 CARBONE LORENZO 600153058 ROVEDONI CHIARA STUDIO LAROSA DANCE

7 220418834 ALESSI MARCO 220189789 PAGANO CELESTE ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D

8 220320347 METTA STEFANO 220345785 COCO CAMILLA BENNY'S BAND

9 600206785 PARMA MATTEO 600193723 PASTRELLO SILVIA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE

Boogie Woogie 12/15 A 1 220413042 ANELLI DARIO 600166323 MANZATO CARLOTTA NEW HAPPY DANCE

2 600198216 BAJARDO MARCO 600198217 LAGOMARSINO LUDOVICA NAIMA ACCADEMY ASD

3 600108911 PUCCI GIACOMO 600108912 BARTOCCI JASMINE LIVING DANCE CLUB

4 600189169 SIMONETTA FEDERICO 600153062 GATTI BEATRICE GIULIA STUDIO LAROSA DANCE

Boogie Woogie 12/15 B A 1 400043418 PRIULI MATTIA 600213813 CASTELLARO GIORGIA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE

2 600237332 DRAGONI TOMMASO 600237333 BAFFI DESIREE BENNY'S BAND

3 600278980 MORBELLI JONATHAN 600278981 FERMINI VITTORIA A.S.D. ACROBATIC FITNESS CLUB

4 600141856 CHINI LUCA 600141857 COSTANTINI MARIA DIREZIONE DANZA ASD

5 600237334 FORTE ALESSIO 600152956 RIZZO VERONIQUE BENNY'S BAND

6 600238593 AMPO FRANCESCO 600238604 ROSA ERIKA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE

7 600238622 ACCIARRI MARCO 600252166 DOMI MISHEL ANGEL'S ROCK FERMO

8 600238594 SCARPA FILIPPO 600238596 CALLEGARI ALESSIA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE

9 600122408 ARCERITO CHRISTIAN 220418688 ZABATINO MARIA WENGY ROCK STYLE

10 600237325 TAFFURI DIEGO 600237331 PIAZZA SABRINA BENNY'S BAND

11 600246956 EVANDRI PAOLO LORIS 600246957 STELLA CRYSTAL BLACK STAR R&R ASD

11 600154143 MESSONE ALESSANDRO 600200336 FIACCADORI SOFIA LET'S DANCE C.P.D.

13 600155610 PETRINI STEFANO 600130741 GIANNI SERENA ANGEL'S ROCK FERMO

14 600134122 DI SANTO LEONARDO 220357208 MINNUCCI SASHA ANGEL'S ROCK FERMO

14 600252492 VAGNARELLI MATTIA 600252493 VALLI ALESSIA FREE DANCE A.S.D.

Boogie Woogie 12/15 C 1 600267625 MOIOLI RICCARDO 600227162 MONTORFANO GAIA COMO DANZA DOGI SSD A R.L.

2 600283768 COLOMBI ANDREA 600283769 ROSCIO CHIARA INTERNATIONAL DANCE

3 600248290 ARMIJOS AXEL JAVIER 600135605 MASUCCI JESSICA SOCIETÀ GINNASTICA RAPALLO

4 600237330 PALUGAN GIOELE 600263450 RIZZO MICHELLE BENNY'S BAND



Boogie Woogie 14/OL AS 1 203171907 PISANI WILLIAM 220254269 FARAONE ALICE BENNY'S BAND

2 203024374 PEZZO FRANCESCO 203133251 LAMPUGNANI CAROLINA STUDIO LAROSA DANCE

3 220241756 MARTIGNANI MARCO 208169030 ASSABI DAISY STUDIO LAROSA DANCE

4 220321148 FORTINO GIOVANNI 220196260 REMONDINI MARTINA CLUB THE STARS

5 220318818 MASOTTI DIMITRI 600034245 SARTI CHIARA DEVIL'S ROCK ACADEMY

6 208050377 DALL'OLIO MIRCO 600253325 FORMIGNANI ALICE POLISPORTIVA MODENA EST A.D.S.R.C.

7 203170660 IANNIZZOTTO PHILIP LESTER 600191924 IMBRIANO FEDERICA VERONICA BENNY'S BAND

8 600213499 PRIULI MANUEL 600193720 CIMAROSTI ERICA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE

Boogie Woogie 16/34 A AS 1 600284868 CONTI ENRICO 203050345 LIJOI CHIARA STUDIO LAROSA DANCE

2 220408885 MAGLIANO STEFANO 220408886 MAGLIANO VERONICA STUDIO LAROSA DANCE

3 220387362 BARTOLI MARCO 600191287 VIOLETTA IRENE CLUB THE STARS

4 600152957 ABATE ALESSANDRO 600152958 CRIVELLARI FEDERICA BENNY'S BAND

5 600155858 FAMA' CHRISTIAN 600155859 STERI GIADA STUDIO LAROSA DANCE

6 600140029 GALLINA FABRIZIO 600107522 CARLETTI GIORGIA LIVING DANCE CLUB

7 220318531 CHIAZZESE PIETRO 205135259 GHEZZO ALESSIA FUSION ROCK BALLET

7 600215691 PENZO NICOLA 220223995 PENZO ELEONORA WENGY ROCK STYLE

9 600101451 BAGNATO SIMONE 600191925 META LUANA BENNY'S BAND

9 220223903 LOGIURATO LUCA 220223909 MERRA CLAUDIA WENGY ROCK STYLE

Boogie Woogie 16/34 B A 1 600245370 TANCREDI ELIA 600245371 DEL FORTE LAURA INTERNATIONAL DANCE

2 600217515 ALBERTIN FABIO 600103143 SILIGARDI NICOLE ONLY SWING DANCE A.S.D.

3 600107519 CURTI EMANUELE 600142185 PRIORELLI ALESSIA LIVING DANCE CLUB

4 600093543 MORELLI ANDREA 600126592 BENUZZI MATILDE ONLY SWING DANCE A.S.D.

5 600238599 VIDAL LUCA 600199154 VIANELLO TANIA A.S.D. ACROBATIC SWING DANCE

6 600268384 BAZZICA NICOLA 600268385 LELLACCI BEATRICE LAS CLUB

7 600257101 MORELLI MARCO 600173120 MONTORI BARBARA ONLY SWING DANCE A.S.D.

8 600252102 BONACINA ROMEO 600252103 BERNABEI SIMONA STUDIO LAROSA DANCE

8 600243896 CASADIO MARCO 600243897 FORNARELLI PORZIA ILARIA OTHERSWING

8 600257097 CASOLI MARCO 600257098 AMADEI ANGELA ONLY SWING DANCE A.S.D.

8 600012761 PALLOTTINI MATTEO 600126581 PACIFICO GIULIA FREE DANCE A.S.D.

12 600253326 APRILI ANDREA 600253327 ALVISI VERONICA OTHERSWING

13 600217514 CIRIANO DELFO ROSARIO 220420903 VERDI BEATRICE ONLY SWING DANCE A.S.D.

14 600257099 DI NICOLA FRANCESCO PAOLO 600257100 BIONDI SILVIA ONLY SWING DANCE A.S.D.

15 220277826 PERELLA NICOLAS 220317189 VITALI FEDERICA FREE DANCE A.S.D.

Boogie Woogie 16/34 C B 1 600245368 MASINI NICOLO' 600245369 LEVRE' FRANCESCA INTERNATIONAL DANCE

2 600250538 MANCUSO MICHELE 600237779 CORRAO SABRINA INTERNATIONAL DANCE

3 600285557 MINGHI TOMMASO 600285558 GIANFRANCESCHI CLAUDIA STUDIO LAROSA DANCE

4 600285547 PEGASSOV VADIM 600285548 GIANOTTI IRENE VIRGINIA STUDIO LAROSA DANCE

5 600263447 D'ERRICO CRISTOFER 600263448 CODIGLIONI SARA BENNY'S BAND

6 600285553 CARACCIOLO GABRIELE 600285554 MORRETTA KATIUSCIA STUDIO LAROSA DANCE

7 600285843 ANTIBELLI CHRISTIAN 600285844 FERRARI SARA BENNY'S BAND

7 600260065 PANIO MATTIA 600227194 PUDDU GIULIA COMO DANZA DOGI SSD A R.L.

9 600283766 AYALA ELIA 600283767 ANTONACCI GIULIA INTERNATIONAL DANCE

10 600267626 CHRASTINA DANIEL 600267627 PROCOPIO VALENTINA COMO DANZA DOGI SSD A R.L.

10 600285551 TORNESE CHRISTIAN 600285552 PERALTA SONIA STUDIO LAROSA DANCE



12 600270529 MAGURANO ROBERTO 600283765 FERRARO FABIANA ANGELA INTERNATIONAL DANCE

13 600263449 RAINONE VITTORIO 600152952 FRISENNA ALESSIA BENNY'S BAND

15 600260066 TOSETTI FEDERICO 600260067 SAINO SILVIA COMO DANZA DOGI SSD A R.L.

16 600281061 FONTANA GABRIELE 600281062 MANTOVI SARA LET'S DANCE C.P.D.

16 600271733 SPREAFICO LEONARDO JUAN 600271734 SAAVEDRA MUICA VALENTINA BENNY'S BAND

16 600283764 TORTORICI DANIELE 600227206 TORTORA MARTINA COMO DANZA DOGI SSD A R.L.

19 600281224 LEANDRI DIEGO 600281225 SABINI SARA LIVING DANCE CLUB

20 600276237 GHELLI DAVIDE 600289571 PERUCH ILARIA NAIMA ACCADEMY ASD

Boogie Woogie 35/44 A 1 600213481 ONORIO MASSIMO 600213482 PREMOLI KATIA STUDIO LAROSA DANCE

Boogie Woogie 35/44 B 1 600244224 MARESCOTTI ROBERTO 600244225 GAMBI ELISA OTHERSWING

2 600160502 CANTORI DIEGO 600252252 BERTUZZI MONIA OTHERSWING

Boogie Woogie 35/OL AS 1 220387357 BURBASSI GIANLUCA 220387358 AGATI PATRIZIA CLUB THE STARS

Boogie Woogie 35/OL C B 1 220236748 BATTINI GABRIELE 600227771 TROPEANO ASSUNTA NEW HAPPY DANCE

2 600252110 COSTA GIANBATTISTA 600252111 CAZZAGO BARBARA STUDIO LAROSA DANCE

3 600285549 TABBI ALESSANDRO 600285550 NICASTRO STEFANIA STUDIO LAROSA DANCE

4 600044832 AGOSTI GIANNI 600044833 ALBASI ANGELA STUDIO LAROSA DANCE

5 600285559 D'ELIA STEFANO 600285560 MASCETTI VALERIA STUDIO LAROSA DANCE

6 600289307 DORDONI VIRGINIO 600289308 SCANDOLARA MELISSA DIREZIONE DANZA ASD

7 600285555 PICCININI FABRIZIO 600285556 TRAVINI ELEONORA STUDIO LAROSA DANCE

8 600285838 BRUNETTO SALVADOR JUAN 600237341 TIZZONI MONICA BENNY'S BAND

8 600285839 MAIO GIUSEPPE 600285840 PEDERSOLI MARIA GIOVANNA BENNY'S BAND

Boogie Woogie 45/OL A 1 600197211 D'AMATO LUCIO 600197212 VENTURI BEATRICE CLUB THE STARS

Boogie Woogie 45/OL B A 1 600252108 REN MAURIZIO 600252109 CREMONA MICHELA STUDIO LAROSA DANCE

2 220237723 CANEPARI GIUSEPPE 220360839 STEVANI PATRIZIA NEW HAPPY DANCE

3 220308478 GANDOLFI FABIO 220308479 BRIGATI CINZIA NEW HAPPY DANCE

4 600252106 CERBONE ANTONIO 600252107 DI IORIO FILOMENA STUDIO LAROSA DANCE

5 600173131 PILOTTO ROBERTO 600203283 MACCAGNANI SABRINA ONLY SWING DANCE A.S.D.

6 208168932 TORELLI MASSIMO 208168933 PANZAVOLTA SERENA CLUB THE STARS

7 600197215 MANARESI MARCO 600197216 CASOLINI BARBARA CLUB THE STARS

8 600289374 VIGANÒ MAURIZIO 600289375 SOMASCHI FRANCA STUDIO LAROSA DANCE


